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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Alireza Asiaee
INSTRUCTOR IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
134 Anderson
University, MS 38677
aasiaee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7023

Jump to index
C
David Carroll
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
135 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dmcarro1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7023

Jump to index
G
Mike Gill
INSTRUCTOR IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
215 Haley Barbour Ctr for Manufacturing Excellence
University, MS 38677
mwgill@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7023

Jump to index
L
Alex Lopez
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
134 Anderson
University, MS 38677
amlopez2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1603

Jump to index
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N
Sasan Nouranian
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
18 Anderson Hall
University, MS 38677
sasan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
P
Brenda Helen Prager
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
140 Anderson
University, MS 38677
bhprager@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2184

Jump to index
R
Nikki Reinemann
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
A305 Brevard Hall
University, MS 38677
dnreinem@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3126

Jump to index
S
Baharak Sajjadi
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
134 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bsajjadi@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7023
Adam Eugene Smith
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING AND ACADEMIC DIRECTOR OF GENERAL ENGINEERING
217 Brevard Hall
University, MS 38677
aes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5350

Jump to index
U
Esteban Urena Benavides
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
138 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eurenab@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7023

Jump to index
W
Thomas Anthony Werfel
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING AND JOINT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES
A301 Brevard Hall
University, MS 38677
tawerfel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3126

Emeritus Faculty
S
W
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Jump to current faculty
S
AJIT SADANA
Professor Emeritus of Chemical Engineering
230 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cmsadana@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5349
Peter C Sukanek
Chair Emeritus & Professor Emeritus of Chemical Engineering
232 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cmpcs@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7023

Jump to index
W
CLINT W WILLIFORD
Chair and Professor Emeritus of Chemical Engineering
134 ANDERSON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drwill@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5348
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